
Nils Bernt Rinde HV-08 32 18+14

Tor Arnfinn Homme Topdal 31 16+15

Tor Sangvik NROF Kristiansand 25 10+15

Frode Rødland NROF Lister 24 10+14

Leif Rinde Jr HV-08 23 15+8

Thomas Mong HV-08 22 13+9

Geir Atle Medtveit Imenes 21 9+12

Endre Sløgedal NROF Mandal & Omegn 21 14+7

Knut T Aas HV-03 20 12+8

Tor Harald Lund Søgne 20 15+5

Anders Medtveit Imenes 19 10+9

Odd Arild Stava Farsund 18 10+8

Jarl Stølen Farsund 17 9+8

Vidar Lauvsland Øvrebø 17 11+6

Daniel Hagen NROF Nedenes 17 7+8

Roar Torkildsen Farsund 16 8+8

Trine Jåtun Greipstad 16 8+8

Sveinung Rossevatn Ø.Eiken 16 9+7

Pål Augedal Hå 16 9+7

Nils G Lyngrot Froland 16 10+6

John K Øglend Gjesdal 16 10+6

Even Eikås Søgne 15 8+7

Anette Thingbø Time 14 6+8

Sverre Jakobsen Holum 14 6+8

Jon Martin Haaland Farsund 14 7+7

Hans Augedal Hå 14 7+7

Ruth Jane Ø.Eiken 14 8+6

Kai Wahlmann NROF Lister 14 10+4

Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 13 5+7

Lasse Tønnessen HVU Lister 13 9+4

Ole Nikolai Jåtun Greipstad 13 9+4

Håvard Lauvsland Laudal 12 6+6

Reimert Vatne Laudal 12 7+5

Johnny Haraldstad Laudal 12 10+2

Ånund Rossevatn Ø.Eiken 11 6+5

Jon O Haraldstad Laudal 11 6+5

May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 10 5+7

Anni Samuelsen HV-08 10 4+6

Torbjørn Mong HV-08 9 3+6

Jan I Ludvigsen Laudal 9 4+5

Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 8 6+2

Jon A Ludvigsen Laudal 4 0+4

Inga Lill Rossevatn Ø.Eiken 4 4+0



Roar Torkildsen Farsund 6,87

Johnny Haraldstad Laudal 7,24

Knut Aas HV-03 8,62

Odd Arild Stava Farsund 9,56

Sveinung Rossevatn Ø.Eiken 9,97

Jogn K Øglend Gjesdal 10,18

Vidar Lauvsland Øvrebø 10,51

Knut Jørgen Brodahl Fana 11,51

Oddvar Kvåle Holum 11,89

Anders Medtveit Imenes 12,41

Tore Indreiten Stavanger 12,44

Geir Øksendal Holum 13,28

Pål Augedal Hå 13,48

Sverre Jakobsen Holum 13,48

Jarl Stølen Farsund 13,72

Jon Martin Haaland Farsund 13,96

Endre Sløgedal NROF Mandal & Omegn 14,22

Anette Thingbø Time 14,46

Fredrik Repstad Søgne 16,58

Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 16,81

Daniel Hagen NROF Nedenes 17,58

Jan I Ludvigsen Laudal 17,6

Geir Atle Medtveit Imenes 17,77

Even Eikås Søgne 17,83

Nils G Lyngrot Froland 17,85

Hans Augedal Hå 21,27

Håvard Lauvsland Laudal 22,59

Ånund Rossevatn Ø.Eiken 23,56

Jon A Ludvigsen Laudal 24,41

Inga Lill Rossevatn Ø.Eiken 26,08

Tore Lunden Vennesla 27,22

Ma Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 29,12

Ruth Jane Rossevatn Ø.Eiken 38,26

Anni Samuelsen HV-08 0

Jon O Haraldstad Laudal 0

Reimert Vatne Laudal 0

Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 0



HV-08 77

Farsund 51

Ø.Eiken 41

Greipstad 37

Laudal 36



Farsund 30,15

Holum 38,65

Laudal 47,43

Ø.Eiken 59,61


